
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 28 November 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLIPPING AWAY Last start winner GRA, 21/11/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2L. Cunningham 507687 5/4129

 2 FABULOUS GAL Last start placegetter LIS, 23/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2T. Duncan 535571 5/4264

 3 KNOW ALL JAMIE Dropping in grade GRA, 21/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 4/1/2D. King 539197 6/5198

 4 RAM'S BONUS Dropping in grade CAP, 30/05/2021, R8, 5 (BDN)P 1P 6P 4/1/1E. Harris 525209 6/4160

 5 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 8P 4/1/1D. King 539200 5/4192

 6 PAYMENT TIME Weighted points score BGC, 21/11/2021, R12, 3 5P 7P 2P 4/1/1L. Green 497318 6/5120

 7 FERNANDO PAT Last start winner LIS, 23/11/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 537062 4/3249

 8 KING SUMNER Last start winner GRA, 21/11/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2J. King 526382 7/2246

 9 CANDY KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1C. Last 529669 6/3237

 10 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1219

 11 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 4/3213

 12 NOIR GAMBLER Last start placegetter LIS, 23/11/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7111

 13 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 21/11/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3D. Casey 526154 7/1240

 14 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 21/11/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1R. Milham 508515 11/8189

 15 BOKARM BILLY Dropping in grade CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1B. Merillo 528239 5/4156

 16 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3186

 17 BRODEC Weighted points score GRA, 07/11/2021, R1, M 2M 4P 3M 5/1P. Marsh 487399 10/5178

 18 GO BANANAS Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 4/3159

 19 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1S. Kempshall 527067 8/4153

 20 BAGO GO GO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 4/0147

 21 DOUBLE KLATCHES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 9/5144

 22 TRANQUIL NEBO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 1/0141

 23 NUT GIRL 2 Weighted points score BGC, 12/11/2021, R4, 3 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. Scells 535990 1/0108

 24 JUST ASK JAMIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4J. Hancock 539570 1/099

 25 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score IPS, 19/11/2021, R7, 3 5P 5P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/187

 26 WAIKARIE TORI 2 Weighted points score BGC, 12/11/2021, R6, 3 6P 7P 7P 5/3D. Scells 535994 3/185

 27 SARGEANT WEST 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3D. Scells 507493 2/163
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 1 DANDY GAMBLER 2 Last start winner GRA, 21/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2P. Lavis 539068 3/2216

 2 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1219

 3 SAM AND BILL 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4G. Hancock 538677 1/0152

 4 FERNANDO MIMMA Last start placegetter LIS, 23/11/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2P. Lavis 537064 3/2141

 5 SMOOTH HEAVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4C. Last 533449 1/0132

 6 TRANQUIL BEN Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2G. Robertson 539575 3/2192

 7 SMOOTH BUNDY Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4W. Clarson 533444 1/0162

 8 MORT FOR SHORT Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4B. Northfield 540585 1/0161

 9 SAROO DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 7P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/0156

 10 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score IPS, 19/11/2021, R6, 3 6P 5P 3P 5/3D. Clarson 531175 3/1150

 11 MODERN MELODY Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4F. Geary 534583 1/0149

 12 TRANQUIL NEBO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 1/0141

 13 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3S. Kempshall 542248 2/1141

 14 LAPORTE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 3/2141

 15 LE SHARK Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3W. Kempshall 542253 2/0138

 16 SON OF THIRTY Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 5/3M. Landrigan 540250 2/1132

 17 GO FORWARD MAY Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/0128

 18 DATE NIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4F. Geary 534589 1/0127

 19 SHOT GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/0126

 20 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2E. Harris 537455 3/2126

 21 BUDDY BOOM YAH Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4E. Harris 537452 1/0120

 22 FERNANDO DIVA Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2T. Jordan 538617 3/2120

 23 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/0120

 24 ROBELL ELSA Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 542707 1/0118

 25 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4B. Ellis 542704 1/0114

 26 ONE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2L. Cunningham 507685 3/2111

 27 BACK AND FORTH Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 5/4F. Geary 538622 1/0110

 28 NUT GIRL 1 Weighted points score BGC, 12/11/2021, R4, 3 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. Scells 535990 1/0108

 29 JUST ASK JAMIE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4J. Hancock 539570 1/099

 30 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/099

 31 KULU FLY BY Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P (FEL)P 5/4J. Clarson 526367 1/087
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 32 WAIKARIE TORI 1 Weighted points score BGC, 12/11/2021, R6, 3 6P 7P 7P 5/3D. Scells 535994 3/185

 33 TUXEDO BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537451 1/078

 34 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4E. Harris 541429 1/074

 35 SARGEANT WEST 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3D. Scells 507493 2/163
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 1 LENORA Last start winner GRA, 21/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2F. Hancock 520036 10/9339

 2 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 1/1B. Merillo 528241 12/11342

 3 SCRAPED BY Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 4P 3/1/1J. King 520003 8/7228

 4 ORARA DAN 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 14/11/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 6P 3/1/2G. Smith 538285 11/5270

 5 PEARSON Dropping in grade GRA, 26/09/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 3P 3/1/2J. King 520004 9/7150

 6 PERFECT NANGAR Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 3/1/1R. Bender 525551 11/6258
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 1 FIRE ME Last start placegetter GOS, 23/11/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/0147

 2 RICH PORTER Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 2P M/1F. Geary 527479 0/0130

 3 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1G. Robertson 539581 0/0102

 4 ROBELL SKYLA Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/092

 5 BLUE MILLION Last start placegetter LIS, 23/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 6P M/1T. Duncan 540962 0/076

 6 MAGIC CHARM 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 14/11/2021, R3, P

GRA, 31/10/2021, R2, P

5P 2P 2P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0122

 7 SUDDEN IMPULSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 12/09/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/084

 8 INDIGO LEE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 31/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/074

 9 LEVY LET FLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 22/10/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P M/1D. Scells 535991 0/070

 10 FLASH GAMBLER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 14/11/2021, R1, P 8P 3P 5P M/1P. Lavis 539066 0/068

 11 BOSTON BUDGIES Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 21/11/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1A. Taylor 544036 0/035

 12 COLLATERAL COIN Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 21/11/2021, R1, P 6P M/1F. Geary 527482 0/042

 13 GIRLS CLUB Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 14/11/2021, R2, P 7P M/1F. Geary 534585 0/033

 14 ARMIDALE ROAD Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 21/11/2021, R1, P 8P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/025

 15 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1K. Mackay 541451 0/082

 16 FLYING SPUR Weighted points score BGC, 21/11/2021, R1, 3 7P 6P 8P M/1L. Green 532477 0/062

 17 MY NAME'S PATTIE Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/060

 18 HISPANIC MISS Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4P M/1L. Williams 536876 0/057

 19 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 541455 0/054

 20 LITTLE STARS Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P M/1K. Mackay 538140 0/039
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 1 ARTANIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3J. Dart 543719 3/1252

 2 BALBOA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3J. King 520009 3/1222

 3 MR. DUDE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/3G. Hancock 538676 3/1204

 4 BUZZ JUNKIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1Y 5/3M. Moroney 543628 4/1202

 5 BURNT BROTHER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3N. Creighton 544992 2/1198

 6 RAINED OFF Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/2R. O'Neill 538920 3/2186

 7 STEEL GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4P. Lavis 539069 1/0184

 8 CHARCOAL VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 8P 5/3P. Marsh 536099 2/1174

 9 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4D. Bates 526992 3/0114

 10 DANISH PRINCESS 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/099
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 1 BRIAN GRIFFIN Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2D. Bates 528631 8/2267

 2 LAURIE'S JESS Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4E. Harris 541432 5/0177

 3 BAGO GO GO 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2G. Streatfield 508632 4/2147

 4 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4D. Bates 526992 3/0114

 5 MODERN MESSAGE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 14/11/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4F. Geary 534587 6/0288

 6 DANDY GAMBLER 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 21/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4P. Lavis 539068 3/0216

 7 BLACK FIREBRAND Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1M. Moroney 537895 9/3226

 8 SMOOTH BELLA Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2C. Last 533439 3/2192

 9 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4D. Bates 528630 4/0186

 10 MARIE Weighted points score BGC, 18/11/2021, R2, 1 7C 3C 6P 5/3C. Graham 535388 2/1156

 11 SAM AND BILL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4G. Hancock 538677 1/0152

 12 LAPORTE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4S. Attwater 523432 3/0141

 13 TAKE THE LOLLIES Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0135

 14 HOOPER COOPER Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4G. Smith 538279 1/0123

 15 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1117

 16 BROADWAY STUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/0108

 17 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/099

 18 SARGEANT WEST 3 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4D. Scells 507493 2/063
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 1 CASH VIEW Weighted points score BGC, 18/11/2021, R5, 1 2C 6C 1P 1/2R. Cooke 532287 11/9360

 2 COUNTRY DOUBLE 1 Last start winner GRA, 21/11/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Casey 526154 7/5240

 3 ORARA DAN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 3/1/1G. Smith 538285 11/5270

 4 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Last start winner GRA, 21/11/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2R. Milham 508515 11/2189

 5 DARK FATE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2W. Kempshall 533863 9/0270

 6 SAN POLO Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 8P 4/1/2D. Irwin 538714 6/4162

 7 DOUBLE KLATCHES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 9/3144
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 1 INDIGO LEE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 31/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/074

 2 MAGIC CHARM 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 14/11/2021, R3, P

GRA, 31/10/2021, R2, P

5P 2P 2P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0122

 3 SEE YOU DUDE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 31/10/2021, R2, P

GRA, 15/10/2021, R3, P

6P 3P 3P M/1G. Hancock 538678 0/0106

 4 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1K. Mackay 541451 0/082

 5 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 541455 0/054
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 1 SANDAVE SKY Weighted points score BGC, 18/11/2021, R7, 1 1C 5P 1P 5/2D. Richardson 532557 5/3251

 2 AWESOME BUDDY Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/065
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